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Vaccinations

Boostrix 35.25 CHF
Boostrix-Polio 43.45 CHF
Bexsero 106.20 CHF
Comirnaty JN.1 77.10 CHF
Dukoral 69.70 CHF
Efluelda 48.80 CHF
Engerix B 10 Child 39.05 CHF
Engerix B 20 Adult 42.15 CHF
Encepur N Adult 45.80 CHF
Encepur N Child 45.55 CHF
FSME Immun Adult 45.80 CHF
Gardasil 9 * 213.50 CHF
Havrix 1440 Adult 51.05 CHF
Havrix 720 Child 40.85 CHF
IPV Mérieux 27.35 CHF
Imvanex 206.90 CHF
Ixiaro 135.90 CHF

*Vaccination is free of charge for all adolescents and young adults residing in the Canton of Zurich, up to the age of 26

Prices are subject to change.
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MenVeo 50.90 CHF
Prevenar 13 79.55 CHF
Prevenar 20 80.80 CHF
Priorix 35.50 CHF
Qdenga 114.30 CHF
Rabipur 84.90 CHF
Revaxis 29.30 CHF
Shingrix 166.20 CHF
Stamaril 68.30 CHF
Twinrix 720/20 72.20 CHF
Typhim VI 63.20 CHF
Vaccin Rabique 93.60 CHF
Varilrix 61.35 CHF
Vaxigrip Tetra 26.85 CHF
Vaxneuvance 79.80 CHF
Vivotif 62.20 CHF

Prices are subject to change.
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Our Services

Standard Pre-Travel Medical Consultation 90.00 CHF

A travel consultation lasts an average of 25 minutes per person.
The fee for any required vaccinations is not included.

45.00 CHF
- 65.00 CHF

Routine Vaccination Check
During the consultation, only vaccinations that are relevant for Switzerland are discussed.
The fee for any required vaccinations is not included.

Long Pre-Travel Medical Consultation 120.00 CHF

If your travel consultation is lengthy, we charge a consultation fee of 105 CHF.
The fee for any required vaccinations is not included.

Consultation "Just a Shot": TBE & Shingles 20.00 CHF

We charge a flat fee of CHF 20.00 for the brief consultation.
The injection costs are not included

Children’s Flat Rate Fee <16 years old 35.00 CHF

We love advising families and understand that children's advice needs are different from their
parents. That is why we offer a children’s flat fee of 30 CHF for reviewing a child's vaccination

book and any related pre-travel advice, which takes place as part of a family travel consultation
appointment.

Booster Vaccination (incl. injection) 20.00 CHF

This appointment type is intended for follow-up vaccinations recommended by one of our health
care professionals.

Surcharge Increased Time / Extra Effort 20.00 CHF

can be used several times

Prices are subject to change.
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Our Services

Injection 10.00 CHF

One-time fee per person/Vvisit.

Blood Draw 12.00 CHF

One-time fee per person/Vvisit.

Antibody Test Reporting and Communication 25.00 CHF

Antibody Tests (not COVID-19)
You will also receive a separate invoice for the laboratory analysis after the visit.

Duplicate Vaccination Book 20.00 CHF

Please note that we can only do this for vaccinations that have taken place at our clinic.

Flu Vaccination (incl. vaccine) 37.00 CHF

If recommended, the flu vaccination should be given annually each October.

HPV Vaccine 20.00 CHF

The vaccination is free of charge for all adolescents and young adults residing in the Canton of
Zurich, up to the age of 26.

Prices are subject to change.
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Sexual Health Consultation

Sexual Health Consultation 30.00 CHF
without testing
HIV 45.00 CHF*

Laboratory test or rapid test

Syphilis 78.00 CHF*
Laboratory test
HIV & Syphilis 88.00 CHF*
Laboratory test
Chlamydia & gonococci (gonorrhea) 135.00 CHF*
Laboratory test

*incl. consultation and return of results

Prices are subject to change.
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Sexual Health Consultation

STI-Check 165.00 CHF*

HIV, syphilis, chlamydia & gonococci

STI-Check & Hep C 175.00 CHF*

Laboratory test or rapid test

PrEP Start 378.00 CHF*

~ 60 min. consultation and all necessary tests

PrEP Safety Lab 150.00 CHF*

~ 30 min. consultation and all necessary tests

PrEP Process 190.00 CHF*

~ 30 min. consultation and all necessary tests

*incl. consultation and return of results

Prices are subject to change.
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RO u t Ine Va ccdind t Ions (bookable with the appointment type routine vaccination book check)

Diphtheria, Tetanus, Whooping

Boostrix 35.25 CHF min. 3**
Cough
D|phther|a., Letands, WHOORINE Boostrix-Polio 43.45 CHF min. 3**
Cough, Polio
Diphtheria, Tetanus, Polio Revaxis 29.30 CHF min. 3**
Shingles Shingrix 166.20 CHF 2
Meningitis (meningococcus) Bexsero 106.20 CHF 2
Meningitis (meningococcus) MenVeo 50.90 CHF et
Measles, Mumps and Rubella Priorix 35.50 CHF 2
Measles, M Rubella, Chick

easles, Mumps, Rubella, Chicken ST 86.00 CHE >

Pox
Pneumonia (pneumococcal) Vaxneuvance 79.80 CHF i

Prevenar 13 79.55 CHF 1
Pneumonia (pneumococcal)

Prevenar 20 80.80 CHF e
Chicken Pox Varilrix 61.35 CHF 2

*If vaccination is already present, booster vaccinations may be necessary
**Depending on age

Prices are subject to change.
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T ra Ve I Va CC I n a t I O n S (bookable with the “Pre-Travel Medical Consultation” appointment type)

Havrix 1440 Adult 51.05 CHF 1
Hepatitis A

Havrix 720 Child 40.85 CHF 1
Hepatitis A+ B Twinrix 720/20 72.20 CHF 2

Engerix B 20 Adult 42.15 CHF 3
Hepatitis B

Engerix B 10 Child 39.05 CHF 3
Yellow Fever Stamaril 68.30 CHF 1
Cholera Dukoral 69.70 CHF 2
Polio IPV Mérieux 27.35 CHF 1
Japanese Encephalitis Ixiaro 135.90 CHF 2

Rabipur 70.00 CHF 2
Rabies

Vaccin Rabique 93.60 CHF %
Typhus Typhim VI 63.20 CHF 1

Vivotif 62.20 CHF 1

*If vaccination is already present, booster vaccinations may be necessary

Prices are subject to change.
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J u St -d- S h Ot (bookable with the "Just-a-Shot" appointment type)

FSME Immun
45.80 CHF 3
Adult
- . Encepur N
Tick-borne encephalitis (TBE) 45.80 CHF 3
Adult
EOCERLEY 45.55 CHF 3
Kinder
Elfluelda 48.80 CHF 1
Flu
Vaxigrip Tetra 26.85 CHF 1
Humane Papillomaviruses (HPV)  Gardasil 9* 213.50 CHF 3
Shingles Shingrix 166.20 CHF A
*Vaccination is free of charge for all adolescents and young adults residing in the Canton of Zurich, up to the age of 26.
Prices are subject to change.
Covid-Impfungen
Covid Comirnaty JN.1 79.15 CHF 1
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